
Lap 

2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:29.482 
2:31.949 

S1 Tm 

57.851 

59.425 

S2 Tm 

45.941 

46.400 

S3 Tm 

45.690 

46.124 

RAD Lap 

 

(55) CAUÊ IBRAHIM 
1 
2 
3 

 

(98) BETO SILVA 
1 
2 
3 

 

(199) LEONARDO CARDOSO 
1 

 

(84) AMAURI MONTEIRO 
1 
2 
3 

 

(32) WALISSON RAMOS 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(78) KINILU GIRARDI 
1 
2 

 

(39) GUSTAVO SALGADO 
1 
2 
3 

 

(57) VICTOR LOPES 
1 
2 
3 

 

(75) ANTÔNIO RICARDO 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(15) MAYCON SANTOS 
1 

p2 

 

(91) EWERTON SILVA 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:08.286 
2:02.111 

2:00.981 

2:02.159 
2:00.989 

2:01.969 

2:02.339 

2:08.747 
2:04.868 

2:06.909 

2:08.458 
2:06.139 

2:05.705 
2:06.776 

2:06.400 
2:06.216 

2:10.041 
2:06.632 

2:06.295 

2:13.999 
2:08.983 

2:06.715 

2:09.590 
2:07.977 

2:06.815 
2:21.019 

2:20.985 
2:29.182 

2:29.384 

S1 Tm 

52.082 

47.119 

46.286 

47.203 

46.823 

47.018 

47.394 

51.922 

48.957 

47.825 

50.061 

49.071 

48.547 

48.920 

49.372 

49.309 

52.399 

49.414 

49.552 

51.198 

51.526 

48.736 

50.572 

49.592 

48.674 

50.229 

54.975 

53.300 

57.385 

S2 Tm 

39.158 

38.508 

38.303 

38.204 

37.396 

37.736 

37.080 

39.382 

39.136 

41.216 

40.184 

39.739 

39.637 

39.981 

38.277 

38.178 

38.844 

38.293 

38.063 

40.624 

38.710 

39.224 

39.878 

40.106 

39.282 

39.650 

45.471 

44.224 

46.116 

S3 Tm 

37.046 

36.484 

36.392 

36.752 

36.770 

37.215 

37.865 

37.443 

36.775 

37.868 

38.213 

37.329 

37.521 

37.875 

38.751 

38.729 

38.798 

38.925 

38.680 

42.177 

38.747 

38.755 

39.140 

38.279 

38.859 

40.539 

45.883 

RAD 

Printed: 15/02/2026 10:05:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronobox 

1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2026 

SuperSport - 400cc - ESCOLA 

WARM-UP 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 

Aut. José Carlos Pace 2026 4,309 km 

15/02/2026 09:30 


